
heat posn Num Name Club Age M/F Perf wind

U17 M 400H 1 344 Christian Kidger Kingston upon Hull U17 M 58.6
U17 M 400H 2 182 Jack Ord Hartlepool U17 M 60.1

Sen M 400H 1 9 Levi Cload City of York U20 M 61.1
Sen M 400H 2 360 Craig Pounder City of York sen M 65.2

sen w 400H 1 336 Sonya  Chechik City of York sen W 65.14
sen w 400H 2 99 Molly Waring Spenborough sen W 66.18
sen w 400H 3 274 Millicent Russell Windsor Slough Eton Hsen W 66.31
sen w 400H 4 85 Therese Tolan Birchfield sen W 68.20
sen w 400H 5 152 Amelie Thorpe Lincoln Wellington U20 W 70.54

u17 w 300H 1 225 Lucy Gilbertson City of York U17 W 46.62
u17 w 300H 2 224 Alice Gilday Kingston upon Hull U17 W 46.77
u17 w 300H 3 234 Izzy Edinboro Darlington U17 W 46.87
u17 w 300H 4 97 Neve Watson Hartlepool U17 W 48.13
u17 w 300H 5 235 Lydia Eastwood Harrogate U17 W 48.56

par x 100 1 394 Daniel Onyett City of York Disab M 14.90 -1.4
par x 100 2 396 Joe Topham City of York Disab M 15.22 -1.4
par x 100 3 391 Christopher Cook City of York Disab M 16.77 -1.4
par x 100 4 395 Lewis Geering City of York Disab M 19.71 -1.4
par x 100 5 397 Laura Campbell City of York Disab W 20.78 -1.4
par x 100 6 392 Cameron Long City of York Disab M 24.96 -1.4

u11 m 75 1 1 195 Joshua McClane Kingston upon Hull U11 M 11.30 -2.7
u11 m 75 1 2 357 Preston Liversidge Doncaster U11 M 11.83 -2.7
u11 m 75 1 3 339 Jaxson Forshaw City of York U11 M 11.92 -2.7
u11 m 75 1 4 184 William Obiefuna Unattached U11 M 11.97 -2.7
u11 m 75 1 5 221 Noah Hartley Harrogate U11 M 12.40 -2.7
u11 m 75 1 6 96 Callum Watson Kingston upon Hull U11 M 12.51 -2.7

u11 m 75 2 1 166 Jensen Simpson Harrogate U11 M 12.40 -0.5
u11 m 75 2 2 356 Isaac Ogden Wetherby U11 M 12.24 -0.5
u11 m 75 2 3 172 Lewis Sabourin Hartlepool U11 M 13.11 -0.5
u11 m 75 2 4 187 Evan Morrison Hartlepool U11 M 13.15 -0.5
u11 m 75 2 5 181 Teddy Parker Hartlepool U11 M 13.67 -0.5
u11 m 75 2 6 194 Luke McClane Kingston upon Hull U11 M 14.38 -0.5

u11 w 75 1 1 257 Hannahbelle Boothe Hartlepool U11 W 12.06 -1.8
u11 w 75 1 2 334 Megan Herron Scunthorpe H U11 W 12.13 -1.8
u11 w 75 1 3 215 Jasmine Hodgkins Unattached U11 W 12.18 -1.8
u11 w 75 1 4 238 Daisy May Davies City of York U11 W 12.43 -1.8
u11 w 75 1 5 232 Alice Ferguson Hartlepool U11 W 12.91 -1.8

u11 w 75 2 1 229 Lottie Fraser Kingston upon Hull U11 W 12.20 -1.4
u11 w 75 2 2 241 Celine Crellin Harrogate U11 W 12.37 -1.4
u11 w 75 2 3 164 Fleur Smith Unattached U11 W 12.74 -1.4



u11 w 75 2 4 162 Harper Spence Hartlepool U11 W 13.78 -1.4
u11 w 75 2 5 242 Willow Cole Kingston upon Hull U11 W 13.81 -1.4
u11 w 75 2 6 227 Matilda George Harrogate U11 W 14.18 -1.4

u13 m 75 1 1 297 Karson Karl Boothe Hartlepool U13 M 9.90 -1.8
u13 m 75 1 2 223 Harry Hardy City of York U13 M 11.23 -1.8
u13 m 75 1 3 260 Logan Bollon Harrogate U13 M 12.05 -1.8

u13 m 75 2 1 233 Oscar Everett Harrogate U13 M 11.13 -1.1
u13 m 75 2 2 214 Luke Holden City of York U13 M 11.26 -1.1
u13 m 75 2 3 94 Ezra White City of York U13 M 11.79 -1.1
u13 m 75 2 4 202 Leon Machin City of York U13 M 11.96 -1.1

u13 w 75 1 1 30 Esme Lee City of York U13 W 10.11 -1.4
u13 w 75 1 2 154 Annabelle Thompson Kingston upon Hull U13 W 10.58 -1.4
u13 w 75 1 3 155 Mila Telford Kingston upon Hull U13 W 10.65 -1.4
u13 w 75 1 4 287 Florence Meek City of York U13 W 10.81 -1.4
u13 w 75 1 5 295 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull U13 W 10.83 -1.4
u13 w 75 1 6 161 Isla Staley Hartlepool U13 W 11.03 -1.4

u13 w 75 2 1 75 Nattida Chaibamrung City of York U13 W 11.05 -3.2
u13 w 75 2 2 151 Grace Torossian City of Sheffield & D U13 W 11.09 -3.2
u13 w 75 2 3 93 Halle Whittaker City of York U13 W 11.31 -3.2
u13 w 75 2 4 95 Elsie Wharton Harrogate U13 W 11.99 -3.2

u13 w 75 3 1 183 Taryn Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 W 11.52 -1.8
u13 w 75 3 2 282 Chloe Slessor City of York U13 W 11.82 -1.8
u13 w 75 3 3 216 Emily Hodge City of York U13 W 11.95 -1.8
u13 w 75 3 4 32 Isla Nattress City of York U13 W 11.96 -1.8

u13 w 75 4 1 247 Leanne  Farirai Chindove Harrogate U13 W 11.77 -1.1
u13 w 75 4 2 171 Nicola Sarkowska Harrogate U13 W 12.44 -1.1
u13 w 75 4 3 240 Emilie Curran Beverley U13 W 12.61 -1.1
u13 w 75 4 4 163 Esme Smith City of York U13 W 12.65 -1.1
u13 w 75 4 5 175 Amelia Robertson Harrogate U13 W 12.82 -1.1
u13 w 75 4 6 92 Adelaide Wight Crook U13 W 13.25 -1.1

sen x 100 1 1 208 Caleb Hanif City of York sen M 11.07 -1.0
sen x 100 1 2 37 Adam Pearson City of York U20 M 11.20 -1.0
sen x 100 1 3 35 Jack Pallister City of York U20 M 11.40 -1.0
sen x 100 1 4 18 Seb Goodridge City of York U20 M 11.57 -1.0
sen x 100 1 5 55 Divaldo Agostinho Kingston upon Hull sen M 11.62 -1.0
sen x 100 1 6 1 Mabel Akande Lincoln Wellington U20 W 11.68 -1.0
sen x 100 1 7 68 Ben Smith Wakefield sen M 11.85 -1.0

sen x 100 2 1 41 James Rowe Lincoln Wellington U20 M 11.71 -0.1
sen x 100 2 2 9 Levi Cload City of York U20 M 11.73 -0.1
sen x 100 2 3 42 Alfie Ryan Kingston upon Hull U20 M 11.87 -0.1
sen x 100 2 4 62 Steven Lambourne Doncaster sen M 11.87 -0.1
sen x 100 2 5 361 Zach Griffiths-Moreton City of Plymouth Sen M 11.92 -0.1



sen x 100 2 6 57 Joe Falcus City of York sen M 12.00 -0.1
sen x 100 2 7 66 Rebecca Perry City of York sen W 12.10 -0.1

sen x 100 3 1 59 Lucy Harrison Wakefield sen W 12.82 -1.3
sen x 100 3 2 51 Freya Vidal City of York U20 W 12.86 -1.3
sen x 100 3 3 63 Megan Loney Belgrave sen W 12.86 -1.3
sen x 100 3 4 56 Natalya Aspinall City of York sen W 12.94 -1.3
sen x 100 3 5 61 Paris Kaur Bradford Airedale sen W 13.01 -1.3
sen x 100 3 6 14 Neve Eddon City of York U20 W 13.28 -1.3

sen x 100 4 1 29 Meisha Lamvohee Beverley U20 W 13.15 -1.6
sen x 100 4 2 39 Esme Pounder City of York U20 W 13.29 -1.6
sen x 100 4 3 277 Keira Roberts Kingston upon Hull sen W 13.38 -1.6
sen x 100 4 4 359 Antonia  Price Harrogate U20 W 13.52 -1.6
sen x 100 4 5 60 Rose Hewitt Kingston upon Hull sen W 13.74 -1.6
sen x 100 4 6 248 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac U20 W 14.00 -1.6
sen x 100 4 7 69 Abbie Spence City of York sen W 15.33 -1.6
sen x 100 4 8 70 Graham White City of York sen M 15.84 -1.6

u17 m 100 1 1 22 Zak Harrison Harrogate U17 M 12.01 -1.4
u17 m 100 1 2 999 Val Machin City of York U17 M 12.07 -1.4
u17 m 100 1 3 23 Lucas Heron City of York U17 M 12.18 -1.4
u17 m 100 1 4 17 Joseph Gabel Kingston upon Hull U17 M 12.41 -1.4
u17 m 100 1 5 12 Finlay Couser Lincoln Wellington U17 M 12.42 -1.4

u17 m 100 2 1 34 Samuel Mushigo Kingston upon Hull U17 M 12.47 -2.2
u17 m 100 2 2 10 Freddie Colclough Harrogate U17 M 12.87 -2.2
u17 m 100 2 3 3 Laith Alghofari Leeds City U17 M 13.08 -2.2
u17 m 100 2 4 2 Jack Alexander City of York U17 M 13.83 -2.2

u17 w 100 1 1 25 Florence Hodgkins City of York U17 W 12.62 0.0
u17 w 100 1 2 13 Lily Craske City of York U17 W 12.94 0.0
u17 w 100 1 3 45 Beth Takieddine City of York U17 W 13.02 0.0
u17 w 100 1 4 31 Elizabeth Lingard Scunthorpe H U17 W 13.37 0.0
u17 w 100 1 5 11 Evelyn Coulson City of York U17 W 13.42 0.0
u17 w 100 1 6 52 Amelia Walker Kingston upon Hull U17 W 13.55 0.0
u17 w 100 1 7 19 Ella Granger City of Sheffield & D U17 W 13.76 0.0

u17 w 100 2 1 43 Poppy Simpson Beverley U17 W 13.57 0.0
u17 w 100 2 2 64 Hannah Mapplebeck City of York U17 W 13.78 0.0
u17 w 100 2 3 302 Zoe Bind City of York U17 W 13.98 0.0
u17 w 100 2 4 280 Chloe Anderson Harrogate U17 W 14.06 0.0
u17 w 100 2 5 33 Orlaith Meilhan Beverley U17 W 14.14 0.0
u17 w 100 2 6 8 Alice Brown City of York U17 W 14.79 0.0
u17 w 100 2 7 38 Millie Porter City of York U17 W 14.87 0.0
u17 w 100 2 8 47 Annabelle Taylor City of York U17 W 15.87 0.0

u15 w 100 1 1 48 Sophie Torossian City of Sheffield & D U15 W 12.80 -0.7
u15 w 100 1 2 53 Abi Wallis Kingston upon Hull U15 W 12.89 -0.7
u15 w 100 1 3 21 Lily Hainsworth Kingston upon Hull U15 W 13.26 -0.7



u15 w 100 1 4 5 Matilda Baxter City of York U15 W 14.12 -0.7
u15 w 100 1 5 293 Eden Dixon Doncaster U15 W 14.45 -0.7
u15 w 100 1 6 355 Elsie Utting City of York U15 W 14.76 -0.7

u15 w 100 2 1 338 Liliana  Forshaw City of York U15 W 14.22 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 2 279 Imogen Bind City of York U15 W 14.56 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 3 28 Amelie Lam Beverley U15 W 14.71 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 4 46 Georgie Taylor Harrogate U15 W 14.72 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 5 6 Rosa Boxall City of York U15 W 14.86 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 6 49 Mathilda Townend City of York U15 W 14.89 -0.4
u15 w 100 2 7 44 Aimee Suddaby Kingston upon Hull U15 W 15.01 -0.4

u15 w 100 3 1 36 Harriet Parker Harrogate U15 W 14.19 -0.2
u15 w 100 3 2 4 Indira Banerjee Valley Striders U15 W 14.82 -0.2
u15 w 100 3 3 24 Elise Hodgkins Wetherby U15 W 15.07 -0.2
u15 w 100 3 4 100 Esmee Twidale Beverley U15 W 15.33 -0.2
u15 w 100 3 5 27 Ellie Kingsley Harrogate U15 W 15.74 -0.2

u15 m 100 1 1 54 Nathaniel  Wade City of York U15 M 12.21 -2.0
u15 m 100 1 2 15 Will Evans City of York U15 M 12.49 -2.0
u15 m 100 1 3 50 Ben Vamplew City of York U15 M 12.74 -2.0
u15 m 100 1 4 16 Thomas Fenn Kingston upon Hull U15 M 13.56 -2.0
u15 m 100 1 5 7 Zac Brooke City of York U15 M 14.09 -2.0

u15 m 100 2 1 326 Hugo Williamson City of York U15 M 13.70 -0.7
u15 m 100 2 2 281 Oliver Walker City of York U15 M 13.99 -0.7
u15 m 100 2 3 40 Fraser Pratt Beverley U15 M 14.58 -0.7
u15 m 100 2 4 20 Edwin Greenhalgh Harrogate U15 M 19.07 -0.7

u13 w 70H 1 295 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull U13 W 12.13 -2.4
u13 w 70H 2 88 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell U13 W 14.65 -2.4
u13 w 70H 3 156 Holly Swanborough Kingston upon Hull U13 W 14.77 -2.4
u13 w 70H 4 216 Emily Hodge City of York U13 W 14.99 -2.4
u13 w 70H 5 32 Isla Nattress City of York U13 W 16.67 -2.4
u13 w 70H 6 175 Amelia Robertson Harrogate U13 W 17.09 -2.4

u15 w 75H 1 1 250 Juliette Callau City of York U15 W 11.5 -0.4
u15 w 75H 1 2 324 Juliette MacQuin-Jones City of York U15 W 12.3 -0.4
u15 w 75H 1 3 48 Sophie Torossian City of Sheffield & D U15 W 12.3 -0.4
u15 w 75H 1 4 266 Scarlett Ashford City of Sheffield & D U15 W 12.6 -0.4
u15 w 75H 1 5 213 Beth Holdsworth Harrogate U15 W 13.0 -0.4
u15 w 75H 1 6 5 Matilda Baxter City of York U15 W 13.4 -0.4

u15 w 75H 2 1 279 Imogen Bind City of York U15 W 13.06 -2.0
u15 w 75H 2 2 72 Daisy-rose Agostinho Kingston upon Hull U15 W 13.74 -2.0
u15 w 75H 2 3 26 Grace Kane Hartlepool U15 W 14.24 -2.0
u15 w 75H 2 4 196 Grace McClane Kingston upon Hull U15 W 18.30 -2.0

u15 x 75H 3 1 210 Katie Lawrence City of York U15 W 15.33 -1.9
u15 x 75H 3 2 36 Harriet Parker Harrogate U15 W 15.59 -1.9



u15 x 75H 3 3 199 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster U13 M 17.36 -1.9
u15 x 75H 3 4 4 Indira Banerjee Valley Striders U15 W 17.69 -1.9

u17 w 80H 1 224 Alice Gilday Kingston upon Hull U17 W 12.43 -1.9
u17 w 80H 2 263 Summer Barnard City of York U17 W 12.78 -1.9
u17 w 80H 3 218 Anna Hirst Gateshead U17 W 13.00 -1.9
u17 w 80H 4 87 Sophie Williams City of York U17 W 13.41 -1.9
u17 w 80H 5 71 Lydia Jackson City of York U17 W 13.54 -1.9
u17 w 80H 6 276 Grace Walker Skyrac U17 W 13.65 -1.9
u17 w 80H 7 323 Evanna MacMillan Kingston upon Hull U17 W 15.30 -1.9

u15 m 80H 1 331 Monty Bowden Darlington U15 M 13.99 -1.3
u15 m 80H 2 327 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell U15 M 14.66 -1.3

sen w 100H 1 341 Charlotte Ayton Worksop U20 W 16.37 -0.3
sen w 100H 2 359 Antonia  Price Harrogate U20 W 16.58 -0.3
sen w 100H 3 99 Molly Waring Spenborough sen W 17.42 -0.3
sen w 100H 4 340 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster sen W 17.83 -0.3

u17 m 100H 1 344 Christian Kidger Kingston upon Hull U17 M 15.04 -1.9
u17 m 100H 2 190 Peter Middlemass Harrogate U17 M 15.43 -1.9
u17 m 100H 3 188 Elliott Moon City of York U17 M 18.46 -1.9

u20 m 110H 1 9 Levi Cload City of York U20 M 16.28 -0.8
u20 m 110H 2 244 Dan Cluderay City of York U20 M 19.28 -0.8

u11 m 150 1 1 339 Jaxson Forshaw City of York U11 M 23.74 -1.8
u11 m 150 1 2 221 Noah Hartley Harrogate U11 M 24.18 -1.8
u11 m 150 1 3 357 Preston Liversidge Doncaster U11 M 24.30 -1.8
u11 m 150 1 4 184 William Obiefuna Unattached U11 M 24.32 -1.8
u11 m 150 1 5 96 Callum Watson Kingston upon Hull U11 M 25.16 -1.8

u11 m 150 2 1 166 Jensen Simpson Harrogate U11 M 25.23 -2.4
u11 m 150 2 2 356 Isaac Ogden Wetherby U11 M 25.44 -2.4
u11 m 150 2 3 187 Evan Morrison Hartlepool U11 M 27.85 -2.4
u11 m 150 2 4 181 Teddy Parker Hartlepool U11 M 28.45 -2.4

u11 w 150 1 1 334 Megan Herron Scunthorpe H U11 W 24.33 -1.6
u11 w 150 1 2 257 Hannahbelle Boothe Hartlepool U11 W 24.41 -1.6
u11 w 150 1 3 215 Jasmine Hodgkins Unattached U11 W 25.20 -1.6
u11 w 150 1 4 238 Daisy May Davies City of York U11 W 25.34 -1.6
u11 w 150 1 5 232 Alice Ferguson Hartlepool U11 W 26.05 -1.6

u11 w 150 2 1 229 Lottie Fraser Kingston upon Hull U11 W 25.06 -1.4
u11 w 150 2 2 241 Celine Crellin Harrogate U11 W 25.09 -1.4
u11 w 150 2 3 164 Fleur Smith Unattached U11 W 26.88 -1.4
u11 w 150 2 4 162 Harper Spence Hartlepool U11 W 28.74 -1.4
u11 w 150 2 5 227 Matilda George Harrogate U11 W 29.35 -1.4

u13 m 150 1 297 Karson Karl Boothe Hartlepool U13 M 20.00 -1.7



u13 m 150 2 273 Elliot Jones BRAT U13 M 21.47 -1.7
u13 m 150 3 233 Oscar Everett Harrogate U13 M 22.46 -1.7
u13 m 150 4 214 Luke Holden City of York U13 M 22.55 -1.7
u13 m 150 5 223 Harry Hardy City of York U13 M 22.58 -1.7
u13 m 150 6 189 Finley Miller Kingston upon Hull U13 M 24.56 -1.7

u13 w 150 1 1 30 Esme Lee City of York U13 W 19.97 -1.5
u13 w 150 1 2 155 Mila Telford Kingston upon Hull U13 W 21.02 -1.5
u13 w 150 1 3 154 Annabelle Thompson Kingston upon Hull U13 W 21.17 -1.5
u13 w 150 1 4 287 Florence Meek City of York U13 W 21.72 -1.5
u13 w 150 1 5 161 Isla Staley Hartlepool U13 W 21.99 -1.5
u13 w 150 1 6 75 Nattida Chaibamrung City of York U13 W 22.05 -1.5

u13 w 150 2 1 93 Halle Whittaker City of York U13 W 22.4 -1.7
u13 w 150 2 2 251 Scarlet Bycroft City of York U13 W 23.2 -1.7
u13 w 150 2 3 180 Oceane Price Bridlington RR U13 W 23.8 -1.7
u13 w 150 2 4 88 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell U13 W 24.2 -1.7
u13 w 150 2 5 95 Elsie Wharton Harrogate U13 W 24.5 -1.7

u13 w 150 3 1 282 Chloe Slessor City of York U13 W 23.55 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 2 186 Harper Newcombe City of York U13 W 24.58 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 3 171 Nicola Sarkowska Harrogate U13 W 25.20 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 4 170 Ruby Saunders City of York U13 W 25.29 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 5 163 Esme Smith City of York U13 W 25.66 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 6 177 Phoebe Roberts City of Sheffield & D U13 W 25.81 -0.6
u13 w 150 3 7 175 Amelia Robertson Harrogate U13 W 27.68 -0.6

sen w 200 1 1 84 Charlotte Stamp City of York sen W 26.29 -1.0
sen w 200 1 2 29 Meisha Lamvohee Beverley U20 W 26.51 -1.0
sen w 200 1 3 61 Paris Kaur Bradford Airedale sen W 26.57 -1.0
sen w 200 1 4 51 Freya Vidal City of York U20 W 26.93 -1.0
sen w 200 1 5 341 Charlotte Ayton Worksop U20 W 27.66 -1.0
sen w 200 1 6 275 Annabel   Fulford City of York U20 W 27.89 -1.0

sen w 200 2 1 63 Megan Loney Belgrave sen W 26.35 -0.6
sen w 200 2 2 85 Therese Tolan Birchfield sen W 26.63 -0.6
sen w 200 2 3 80 Abi Moss City of York U20 W 28.62 -0.6
sen w 200 2 4 349 Ruth Hirst City of York sen W 30.43 -0.6

u17 m 200 1 77 Ben Foulger City of York U17 M 23.42 -0.3
u17 m 200 2 22 Zak Harrison Harrogate U17 M 24.68 -0.3
u17 m 200 3 23 Lucas Heron City of York U17 M 24.72 -0.3
u17 m 200 4 12 Finlay Couser Lincoln Wellington U17 M 25.30 -0.3
u17 m 200 5 34 Samuel Mushigo Kingston upon Hull U17 M 25.64 -0.3
u17 m 200 6 81 Adam O'neill City of York U17 M 26.60 -0.3
u17 m 200 7 3 Laith Alghofari Leeds City U17 M 26.74 -0.3
u17 m 200 8 10 Freddie Colclough Harrogate U17 M 27.01 -0.3

u15 m 200 1 54 Nathaniel  Wade City of York U15 M 25.14 -0.6
u15 m 200 2 73 Murray Barnard City of York U15 M 26.53 -0.6



u15 m 200 3 50 Ben Vamplew City of York U15 M 26.83 -0.6
u15 m 200 4 86 Aaron Welburn City of York U15 M 26.90 -0.6
u15 m 200 5 20 Edwin Greenhalgh Harrogate U15 M 30.25 -0.6
u15 m 200 6 40 Fraser Pratt Beverley U15 M 31.30 -0.6

u17 w 200 1 1 25 Florence Hodgkins City of York U17 W 26.06 0.0
u17 w 200 1 2 13 Lily Craske City of York U17 W 26.38 0.0
u17 w 200 1 3 31 Elizabeth Lingard Scunthorpe H U17 W 27.05 0.0

u17 w 200 2 1 52 Amelia Walker Kingston upon Hull U17 W 27.59 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 2 43 Poppy Simpson Beverley U17 W 28.27 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 3 19 Ella Granger City of Sheffield & D U17 W 28.73 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 4 79 Zara Leonard Kingston upon Hull U17 W 28.86 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 5 87 Sophie Williams City of York U17 W 29.31 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 6 8 Alice Brown City of York U17 W 30.47 -1.5
u17 w 200 2 7 47 Annabelle Taylor City of York U17 W 36.01 -1.5

u15 w 200 1 1 21 Lily Hainsworth Kingston upon Hull U15 W 27.64 -1.5
u15 w 200 1 2 72 Daisy-rose Agostinho Kingston upon Hull U15 W 29.39 -1.5
u15 w 200 1 3 338 Liliana  Forshaw City of York U15 W 29.67 -1.5
u15 w 200 1 4 293 Eden Dixon Doncaster U15 W 30.13 -1.5

u15 w 200 2 1 343 Lara Kirk Harrogate U15 W 29.67 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 2 46 Georgie Taylor Harrogate U15 W 30.49 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 3 78 Pippa Foy Kingston upon Hull U15 W 30.66 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 4 28 Amelie Lam Beverley U15 W 30.84 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 5 4 Indira Banerjee Valley Striders U15 W 31.25 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 6 49 Mathilda Townend City of York U15 W 31.41 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 7 82 Elly Ord Hartlepool U15 W 32.99 -0.1
u15 w 200 2 8 27 Ellie Kingsley Harrogate U15 W 34.07 -0.1

sen m 200 1 1 208 Caleb Hanif City of York sen M 22.64 -0.7
sen m 200 1 2 35 Jack Pallister City of York U20 M 23.04 -0.7
sen m 200 1 3 18 Seb Goodridge City of York U20 M 23.24 -0.7
sen m 200 1 4 42 Alfie Ryan Kingston upon Hull U20 M 23.46 -0.7
sen m 200 1 5 68 Ben Smith Wakefield sen M 23.97 -0.7
sen m 200 1 6 62 Steven Lambourne Doncaster sen M 24.24 -0.7

sen m 200 2 1 41 James Rowe Lincoln Wellington U20 M 23.70 -0.4
sen m 200 2 2 361 Zach Griffiths-Moreton City of Plymouth Sen M 24.36 -0.4
sen m 200 2 3 76 Angus Files City of York sen M 25.31 -0.4
sen m 200 2 4 70 Graham White City of York sen M 34.70 -0.4

sen x 400 1 1 176 Mark Roberts Liverpool Pembroke & Ssen M 50.36
sen x 400 1 2 98 Ben Waterfield Gateshead sen M 50.75
sen x 400 1 3 256 Simon Bordewich Harrogate U17 M 52.11
sen x 400 1 4 228 Charlie Furness North Shields Poly U17 M 52.20
sen x 400 1 5 261 Lewis Blanchard Kingston upon Hull U17 M 53.25
sen x 400 1 6 265 George Atkinson Harrogate U17 M 53.43



sen x 400 1 7 168 Adam Sharp Kingston upon Hull U17 M 55.19

sen x 400 2 1 342 Joshua Sims Lincoln Wellington U17 M 55.13
sen x 400 2 2 76 Angus Files City of York sen M 55.85
sen x 400 2 3 204 Jake Lowe Harrogate U17 M 56.55
sen x 400 2 4 249 James Canning Midland Masters sen M 56.56
sen x 400 2 5 353 Jodie Martin Kingston upon Hull sen W 58.25
sen x 400 2 6 289 Hannah Wilson Gateshead U20 W 59.16
sen x 400 2 7 159 Imogen Stevens Goole Youth U20 W 61.50
sen x 400 2 8 203 Anise MacAulay Orr City of York sen W 61.94

sen x 400 3 1 59 Lucy Harrison Wakefield sen W 62.03
sen x 400 3 2 271 Megan Anderson City of York sen W 63.28
sen x 400 3 3 340 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster sen W 63.58

u17 w 300 1 1 332 Charlotte Mckenzie Kingston upon Hull U17 W 40.89
u17 w 300 1 2 150 Holly Urquhart Lincoln Wellington U17 W 42.88
u17 w 300 1 3 83 Kate Setchell City of York U17 W 43.55
u17 w 300 1 4 97 Neve Watson Hartlepool U17 W 44.19

u17 w 300 2 1 235 Lydia Eastwood Harrogate U17 W 44.49
u17 w 300 2 2 117 Nina Hopkins City of York U17 W 44.65
u17 w 300 2 3 79 Zara Leonard Kingston upon Hull U17 W 44.97
u17 w 300 2 4 218 Anna Hirst Gateshead U17 W 45.26
u17 w 300 2 5 33 Orlaith Meilhan Beverley U17 W 47.35
u17 w 300 2 6 112 Beatrice Thompson City of York U17 W 51.29

u15 x 300 1 1 86 Aaron Welburn City of York U15 M 42.18
u15 x 300 1 2 149 Oscar Walker City of York U15 M 42.61
u15 x 300 1 3 201 Joseph Mapplebeck City of York U15 M 43.88
u15 x 300 1 4 253 Imogen Brown City of York U15 W 44.38
u15 x 300 1 5 91 Katherine Wilcock City of York U15 W 46.25

u15 x 300 2 1 222 Mia Hartley Harrogate U15 W 45.61
u15 x 300 2 2 5 Matilda Baxter City of York U15 W 46.69
u15 x 300 2 3 158 Lucy Stimson City of York U15 W 47.45
u15 x 300 2 4 78 Pippa Foy Kingston upon Hull U15 W 48.04
u15 x 300 2 5 44 Aimee Suddaby Kingston upon Hull U15 W 48.65
u15 x 300 2 6 205 Hannah Lovett City of York U15 W 48.88
u15 x 300 2 7 185 Sienna Newcombe City of York U15 W 50.44

u15 w 1500 1 207 Demi Leonard Kingston upon Hull U15 W 04:52.31
u15 w 1500 2 205 Hannah Lovett City of York U15 W 05:00.20
u15 w 1500 3 231 Isabelle Forsythe Harrogate U15 W 05:00.34



u15 w 1500 4 178 Indie Proudlove City of York U15 W 05:02.52
u15 w 1500 5 237 Rosie Davis City of York U15 W 05:20.55
u15 w 1500 6 91 Katherine Wilcock City of York U15 W 05:22.92
u15 w 1500 7 185 Sienna Newcombe City of York U15 W 05:24.50
u15 w 1500 8 252 Isla Butterworth Valley Striders U15 W 05:24.89
u15 w 1500 9 206 Megan Lewis Kingston upon Hull U15 W 05:25.11
u15 w 1500 10 160 Eve Standen City of York U15 W 05:35.22
u15 w 1500 11 217 Freya Hobley Scunthorpe H U15 W 05:39.60
u15 w 1500 12 196 Grace McClane Kingston upon Hull U15 W 05:41.57
u15 w 1500 13 362 Alice Muinonen-Martin City of York U15 W 05:51.65
u15 w 1500 14 222 Mia Hartley Harrogate U15 W 05:55.16
u15 w 1500 15 210 Katie Lawrence City of York U15 W 06:14.16
u15 w 1500 16 101 Annabella Abdi-StephensonScunthorpe H U15 W 06:23.87

u15 m 1500 1 149 Oscar Walker City of York U15 M 04:37.63
u15 m 1500 2 264 Fergus Baigrie City of York U15 M 04:38.21
u15 m 1500 3 354 James Bastow City of York U15 M 04:38.71
u15 m 1500 4 211 Joel Hutchinson City of York U15 M 04:38.93
u15 m 1500 5 173 Julian Rutkowski Pontefract U15 M 04:48.84
u15 m 1500 6 226 George Ghosh City of York U15 M 04:57.04
u15 m 1500 7 200 Daniel Margiotta City of Stoke U15 M 04:57.94
u15 m 1500 8 245 Tyler Choat Bridlington RR U15 M 05:09.06
u15 m 1500 9 270 Xander Arbon Mansfield U15 M 05:20.48
u15 m 1500 10 259 Alex Bollon Harrogate U15 M 05:28.72
u15 m 1500 11 165 Zach Smith Beverley U15 M 06:01.31

u11 m 600 1 195 Joshua McClane Kingston upon Hull U11 M 01:58.05
u11 m 600 2 221 Noah Hartley Harrogate U11 M 02:00.87
u11 m 600 3 357 Preston Liversidge Doncaster U11 M 02:08.45
u11 m 600 4 337 Sebastien Brown City of York U11 M 02:09.80
u11 m 600 5 356 Isaac Ogden Wetherby U11 M 02:12.68
u11 m 600 6 172 Lewis Sabourin Hartlepool U11 M 02:17.39
u11 m 600 7 194 Luke McClane Kingston upon Hull U11 M 02:22.17
u11 m 600 8 187 Evan Morrison Hartlepool U11 M 02:43.11

u11 w 600 1 238 Daisy May Davies City of York U11 W 02:10.13
u11 w 600 2 241 Celine Crellin Harrogate U11 W 02:15.03
u11 w 600 3 219 Phoebe Hirst City of York U11 W 02:16.65
u11 w 600 4 164 Fleur Smith Unattached U11 W 02:17.82
u11 w 600 5 220 Martha Rose Hewitt City of York U11 W 02:22.58

sen w 1500 1 1 330 Beth Lewis City of York U17 W 04:40.67
sen w 1500 1 2 329 Lois Pottage Beverley U17 W 04:51.81
sen w 1500 1 3 102 Ellie Rainbow City of York sen W 04:52.05
sen w 1500 1 4 106 Sophie Robertson-Dover City of York U20 W 04:53.00
sen w 1500 1 5 110 Amy Kennedy City of York U20 W 04:57.75
sen w 1500 1 6 109 Amelia Arbon Mansfield U17 W 05:00.08
sen w 1500 1 7 347 Islay Wilson Allerton Junior U20 W 05:02.99
sen w 1500 1 8 103 Isobel Madden City of York U17 W 05:06.42
sen w 1500 1 9 107 Lucy  Davey City of York U17 W 05:07.79



sen w 1500 1 10 108 Isabella Margiotta City of Stoke U17 W 05:15.72

sen w 1500 2 1 119 Aimee Keefe City of York U17 W 05:04.45
sen w 1500 2 2 115 Alice Turner Harrogate U17 W 05:07.13
sen w 1500 2 3 117 Nina Hopkins City of York U17 W 05:13.36
sen w 1500 2 4 118 Lydia Scott City of York U17 W 05:16.27
sen w 1500 2 5 111 Juliet Horne City of York U17 W 05:20.80
sen w 1500 2 6 239 Millie Darrand City of York U17 W 05:21.81
sen w 1500 2 7 112 Beatrice Thompson City of York U17 W 05:22.74
sen w 1500 2 8 116 Megan Lister Harrogate U17 W 05:31.38
sen w 1500 2 9 114 Erin Cook Kingston upon Hull U17 W 05:31.77
sen w 1500 2 10 113 Georgia Bell City of York U20 W 05:50.87
sen w 1500 2 11 105 Liv Hardy City of York U20 W 06:20.53

sen m Mile 1 1 128 Tommy Shaw City of York sen M 04:07.33
sen m Mile 1 2 120 Adam Bateman City of York sen M 04:23.90
sen m Mile 1 3 129 Cameron Bryson Vale of York sen M 04:25.54
sen m Mile 1 4 121 Edward Brown City of York sen M 04:28.76
sen m Mile 1 5 123 Oskar Fraser-Krauss City of York sen M 04:29.11
sen m Mile 1 6 122 Samuel Dickinson City of York U20 M 04:32.30
sen m Mile 1 7 351 Sebastian Pearson Kingston upon Hull U20 M 04:33.97
sen m Mile 1 8 126 Louis Richardson City of York U17 M 04:34.05
sen m Mile 1 9 352 Dallas Jopling Kingston upon Hull U20 M 04:39.08
sen m Mile 1 10 133 Adrian Stipetic York Knavesmire sen M 04:58.78
sen m Mile 1 11 130 Stuart Leslie York Knavesmire sen M 04:59.94
sen m Mile 1 12 132 Robert Ward York Knavesmire sen M 05:01.62

sen m Mile 2 1 137 Daniel Campbell City of York U17 M 04:53.64
sen m Mile 2 2 145 Ben Walker City of York U17 M 04:53.73
sen m Mile 2 3 141 Jack Ford City of York sen M 05:02.81
sen m Mile 2 4 135 Matthew Bunkle Harrogate U17 M 05:10.00
sen m Mile 2 5 134 Brad Wight Crook sen M 05:14.65
sen m Mile 2 6 142 Louis Lavelle Rothwell U17 M 05:17.85
sen m Mile 2 7 346 Glen  Hilton Allerton Junior sen M 05:19.48
sen m Mile 2 8 147 Toby Spencer Harrogate U17 M 05:25.78
sen m Mile 2 9 136 Joseph Booth Leeds City U17 M 05:34.80
sen m Mile 2 10 140 Matthew Knowles York Knavesmire sen M 05:51.29

u13 m 1200 1 157 Noah Stipetic City of York U13 M 04:12.23
u13 m 1200 2 193 Xavier Meilhan Beverley U13 M 04:16.03
u13 m 1200 3 284 Jacob Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 M 04:18.69
u13 m 1200 4 197 Leonardo Matusiak City of York U13 M 04:21.17
u13 m 1200 5 90 Benjamin Woodruff City of York U13 M 04:21.36
u13 m 1200 6 348 Josh Reid City of York U13 M 04:24.72
u13 m 1200 7 189 Finley Miller Kingston upon Hull U13 M 04:27.94
u13 m 1200 8 283 Harry Richards Valley Striders U13 M 04:44.14
u13 m 1200 9 199 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster U13 M 05:08.32

u13 f 1200 1 192 Evelynne Metcalfe Loftus & Whitby U13 W 04:16.68
u13 f 1200 2 251 Scarlet Bycroft City of York U13 W 04:19.80



u13 f 1200 3 254 Harriet Brown City of York U13 W 04:21.64
u13 f 1200 4 186 Harper Newcombe City of York U13 W 04:25.32
u13 f 1200 5 180 Oceane Price Bridlington RR U13 W 04:32.03
u13 f 1200 6 153 Maggie Thorne Kingston upon Hull U13 W 04:32.82
u13 f 1200 7 170 Ruby Saunders City of York U13 W 05:10.58
u13 f 1200 8 92 Adelaide Wight Crook U13 W 05:19.31
u13 f 1200 9 246 Lily Choat Bridlington RR U13 W 05:20.00













Posn Number Name Club Age M/W Perf
par x Long Jump 1 394 Daniel Onyett City of York Disab M 3.81
par x Long Jump 2 391 Christopher Cook City of York Disab M 3.10
par x long Jump 3 396 Joe Topham City of York Disab M 2.60
par x Long Jump 4 395 Lewis Geering City of York Disab M 2.35
par x Long Jump 5 397 Laura Campbell City of York Disab W 2.10
par x Long Jump 6 392 Cameron Long City of York Disab M 0.85

par x Shot put 5kg 394 Daniel Onyett City of York Disab M 7.60
par x Shot put 4kg 391 Christopher Cook City of York Disab M 7.20
par x Shot put 4kg 395 Lewis Geering City of York Disab M 6.03
par x Shot put 3kg 396 Joe Topham City of York Disab M 4.93
par x Shot put 4kg 397 Laura Campbell City of York Disab W 4.54
par x Shot put 4kg 392 Cameron Long City of York Disab M 4.46

sen W Hammer 3kg 1 303 Cassidy Crowe Kingston upon Hull U15 W 46.67
sen W Hammer 3kg 2 302 Zoe Bind City of York U17 W 35.49
sen W Hammer 3kg 3 305 Elizabeth Fry Kingston upon Hull U17 W 26.71
sen W Hammer 3kg 4 304 Hayley Fox Lincoln Wellington sen W 22.83

sen x Hammer 4kg 1 315 Kiri Shaw City of York U20 W 38.89
sen x Hammer 4kg 2 310 Tristan Koyuncu Kingston upon Hull U15 M 37.87

sen m Hammer 5kg 2 314 Louie Reid City of York U17 M 48.94
sen m Hammer 5kg 5 311 Steve Linsell Leeds City sen M 39.97
sen m Hammer 5kg 9 309 Otto Kearns City of York U17 M 37.56
sen m Hammer 5kg 15 300 Max Arnold Wakefield U17 M 21.13

sen m Hammer 6kg 4 317 John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull sen M 44.27
sen m Hammer 6kg 12 319 Harvey Wilkinson City of York U20 M 26.94

sen M Hammer 7.26kg 1 312 Daniel Nixon Gateshead sen M 54.19
sen M Hammer 7.26kg 8 308 Phill Jones Bingley sen M 37.72
sen M Hammer 7.26kg 11 318 Panteleimon Vidalis Rotherham sen M 34.63

sen x pole vault 1 326 Hugo Williamson City of York U15 M 2.70
sen x pole vault 2 322 Ewan Alexander David  MacMillanBarton U15 M 2.60
sen x pole vault 3 324 Juliette MacQuin-Jones City of York U15 W 2.50
sen x pole vault 4 327 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell U15 M 2.40
sen x pole vault 5 321 India Harby Harrogate U17 W 2.30
sen x Pole vault 6 325 Fabian Smith Harrogate U15 M 2.10
sen x pole vault 7 304 Hayley Fox Lincoln Wellington sen W 2.00

U17 x High Jump 1 188 Elliott Moon City of York U17 M 1.70
U17 x High Jump 2 168 Adam Sharp Kingston upon Hull U17 M 1.58
U17 x High Jump 3 266 Scarlett Ashford City of Sheffield & D U15 W 1.55
U17 x High Jump 4 218 Anna Hirst Gateshead U17 W 1.50
U17 x High Jump 5 222 Mia Hartley Harrogate U15 W 1.35
U17 x High Jump 6 6 Rosa Boxall City of York U15 W 1.35
U17 x High Jump 7 303 Cassidy Crowe Kingston upon Hull U15 W 1.35
U17 x High Jump 8 20 Edwin Greenhalgh Harrogate U15 M 1.30
U17 x High Jump 9 46 Georgie Taylor Harrogate U15 W 1.30
U17 x High Jump 10 112 Beatrice Thompson City of York U17 W 1.25

sen M Javelin 1 255 Dan Bradbury Leeds City sen M 50.49



sen M Javelin 2 148 Wesley Walker City of York sen M 43.33
sen M Javelin 3 294 William Crowe Kingston upon Hull U20 M 32.59
sen M Javelin 4 244 Dan Cluderay City of York U20 M 29.54

sen W Javelin 1 272 Rebecca Chivers Leamington sen W 38.30
sen W Javelin 2 66 Rebecca Perry City of York sen W 26.87
sen W Javelin 3 299 Yvette Alexander City of York sen W 23.94
sen W Javelin 4 39 Esme Pounder City of York U20 W 21.34

sen M Javelin 600 1 311 Steve Linsell Leeds City sen M 29.59

sen W Javelin 400 1 333 Maria Williams City of York sen W 12.92

U17 M Javelin 1 290 Josh Jenkins City of York U17 M 40.29
U17 M Javelin 2 309 Otto Kearns City of York U17 M 40.18
U17 M Javelin 3 328 Tymek Druzic City of York U17 M 38.89
U17 M Javelin 4 10 Freddie Colclough Harrogate U17 M 30.89
U17 M Javelin 5 300 Max Arnold Wakefield U17 M 30.27
U17 M Javelin 6 182 Jack Ord Hartlepool U17 M 28.53

U17 x Long Jump 1 261 Lewis Blanchard Kingston upon Hull U17 M 5.66
U17 x Long Jump 2 182 Jack Ord Hartlepool U17 M 5.40
U17 x Long Jump 3 87 Sophie Williams City of York U17 W 4.82
U17 x Long Jump 4 34 Samuel Mushigo Kingston upon Hull U17 M 4.72
U17 x Long Jump 5 3 Laith Alghofari Leeds City U17 M 4.51
U17 x Long Jump 6 263 Summer Barnard City of York U17 W 4.50
U17 x Long Jump 7 276 Grace Walker Skyrac U17 W 4.40
U17 x Long Jump 8 2 Jack Alexander City of York U17 M 4.33
U17 x Long Jump 9 81 Adam Oneill City of York U17 M 4.32
U17 x Long Jump 10 52 Amelia Walker Kingston upon Hull U17 W 4.23
U17 x Long Jump 11 358 Sophia Savkovic City of York U17 W 4.21
U17 x Long Jump 12 89 Grace Wright Hartlepool U17 W 3.81
U17 x Long Jump 13 47 Annabelle Taylor City of York U17 W 3.34

U13 W Long Jump 1 75 Nattida Chaibamrung City of York U13 W 4.26
U13 W Long Jump 2 155 Mila Telford Kingston upon Hull U13 W 4.13
U13 W Long Jump 3 154 Annabelle Thompson Kingston upon Hull U13 W 4.12
U13 W Long Jump 4 88 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell U13 W 3.93
U13 W Long Jump 5 161 Isla Staley Hartlepool U13 W 3.78
U13 W Long Jump 6 156 Holly Swanborough Kingston upon Hull U13 W 3.23
U13 W Long Jump 7 247 Leanne  Farirai Chindove Harrogate U13 W 3.20
U13 W Long Jump 8 246 Lily Choat Bridlington RR U13 W 2.11

U13 M Long Jump 1 199 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster U13 M 3.65
U13 M Long Jump 2 223 Harry Hardy City of York U13 M 3.56
U13 M Long Jump 3 202 Leon Machin City of York U13 M 3.14
U13 M Long Jump 4 260 Logan Bollon Harrogate U13 M 3.06

U15 M Long Jump 1 331 Monty Bowden Darlington U15 M 4.32
U15 M Long Jump 2 16 Thomas Fenn Kingston upon Hull U15 M 3.58
U15 M Long Jump 3 165 Zach Smith Beverley U15 M 3.37
U15 M Long Jump 4 245 Tyler Choat Bridlington RR U15 M 3.34
U15 M Long Jump 5 7 Zac Brooke City of York U15 M 2.82

U15 W Long Jump 1 72 Daisy-rose Agostinho Kingston upon Hull U15 W 4.63
U15 W Long Jump 2 262 Cara Berry City of York U15 W 4.35



U15 W Long Jump 3 250 Juliette Callau City of York U15 W 4.34
U15 W Long Jump 4 6 Rosa Boxall City of York U15 W 4.12
U15 W Long Jump 5 158 Lucy Stimson City of York U15 W 4.06
U15 W Long Jump 6 355 Elsie Utting City of York U15 W 4.01
U15 W Long Jump 7 82 Elly Ord Hartlepool U15 W 3.85
U15 W Long Jump 8 21 Lily Hainsworth Kingston upon Hull U15 W 3.82
U15 W Long Jump 9 26 Grace Kane Hartlepool U15 W 3.56
U15 W Long Jump 10 49 Mathilda Townend City of York U15 W 3.48

U13 M Shot put 1 297 Karson Karl Boothe Hartlepool U13 M 7.83
U13 M Shot put 2 267 Daniel Arnold Wakefield U13 M 6.83
U13 M Shot put 3 283 Harry Richards Valley Striders U13 M 5.67
U13 M Shot put 4 286 Samuel Middlemass Harrogate U13 M 4.99
U13 M Shot put 5 284 Jacob Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 M 4.03

U13 W Shot put 1 295 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull U13 W 6.03
U13 W Shot put 2 282 Chloe Slessor City of York U13 W 5.88
U13 W Shot put 3 156 Holly Swanborough Kingston upon Hull U13 W 5.59
U13 W Shot put 4 287 Florence Meek City of York U13 W 5.00

U15 M Shot put 1 281 Oliver Walker City of York U15 M 8.59

U15 W Shot put 1 324 Juliette MacQuin-Jones City of York U15 W 9.07
U15 W Shot put 2 285 Phoebe Moore Kingston upon Hull U15 W 8.14
U15 W Shot put 3 303 Cassidy Crowe Kingston upon Hull U15 W 7.41
U15 W Shot put 4 293 Eden Dixon Doncaster U15 W 5.59

U13 M High Jump 1 236 Thomas Dover City of York U13 M 1.40
U13 M High Jump 2 283 Harry Richards Valley Striders U13 M 1.10
U13 M High Jump 3 284 Jacob Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 M 1.05
U13 M High Jump 3 267 Daniel Arnold Wakefield U13 M 1.05

U13 W High Jump 1 93 Halle Whittaker City of York U13 W 1.30
U13 W High Jump 2 151 Grace Torossian City of Sheffield & D U13 W 1.25
U13 W High Jump 3 183 Taryn Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 W 1.25
U13 W High Jump 4 171 Nicola Sarkowska Harrogate U13 W 1.15
U13 W High Jump 5 177 Phoebe Roberts City of Sheffield & D U13 W 1.10

U20 W Long Jump 1 244 Dan Cluderay City of York U20 M 5.84
U20 W Long Jump 2 341 Charlotte Ayton Worksop U20 W 5.08
U20 W Long Jump 3 80 Abi Moss City of York U20 W 4.19

SEN x High Jump 1 243 Callie Coates City of Sheffield & D sen W 1.65
SEN x High Jump 2 200 Daniel Margiotta City of Stoke U15 M 1.50
SEN x High Jump 3 289 Hannah Wilson Gateshead U20 W 1.50
SEN x High Jump 4 305 Elizabeth Fry Kingston upon Hull U17 W 1.45

U13 x Javelin 1 267 Daniel Arnold Wakefield U13 M 21.64
U13 x Javelin 2 183 Taryn Ollett Kingston upon Hull U13 W 18.32
U13 x Javelin 3 286 Samuel Middlemass Harrogate U13 M 12.51

U15 M Javelin 1 211 Joel Hutchinson City of York U15 M 31.74
U15 M Javelin 2 310 Tristan Koyuncu Kingston upon Hull U15 M 31.56
U15 M Javelin 3 326 Hugo Williamson City of York U15 M 26.61
U15 M Javelin 4 281 Oliver Walker City of York U15 M 18.60



U17 W Javelin 1 230 Carys Francis City of York U17 W 30.33
U17 W Javelin 2 38 Millie Porter City of York U17 W 29.90
U17 W Javelin 3 291 Amelia Fraser Kingston upon Hull U17 W 28.95
U15 W Javelin 4 285 Phoebe Moore Kingston upon Hull U15 W 20.38
U15 W Javelin 5 82 Elly Ord Hartlepool U15 W 18.77

sen x Triple Jump 1 294 William Crowe Kingston upon Hull U20 M 12.15
sen x Triple Jump 2 359 Antonia  Price Harrogate U20 W 10.79
sen x Triple Jump 3 280 Chloe Anderson Harrogate U17 W 10.11
sen x Triple Jump 4 130 Stuart Leslie York Knavesmire sen M 10.02
sen x Triple Jump 5 277 Keira Roberts Kingston upon Hull sen W 9.83
sen x Triple Jump 6 279 Imogen Bind City of York U15 W 9.81

U17 W Shot put 1 291 Amelia Fraser Kingston upon Hull U17 W 9.68
U17 W Shot put 2 305 Elizabeth Fry Kingston upon Hull U17 W 8.81
U17 W Shot put 3 323 Evanna MacMillan Kingston upon Hull U17 W 8.49

sen M Shot put 4kg 1 316 Trevor Straker North Shields Poly sen M 10.55

sen W Shot put 1 296 Carmen Brooks City of York sen W 10.39
sen W Shot put 2 66 Rebecca Perry City of York sen W 9.41
sen W Shot put 3 299 Yvette Alexander City of York sen W 7.56

U17 M Shot put 5kg 1 290 Josh Jenkins City of York U17 M 11.16
U17 M Shot put 5kg 2 300 Max Arnold Wakefield U17 M 9.97

sen  M Shot put 5kg 1 311 Steve Linsell Leeds City sen M 9.67
sen  M Shot put 5kg 2 306 James Gillespie Peterborough & Nene Vsen M 8.45

sen M Shot put 6kg 1 317 John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull sen M 12.52

U20 M Shot put 6kg 1 319 Harvey Wilkinson City of York U20 M 10.65
U20 M Shot put 6kg 2 294 William Crowe Kingston upon Hull U20 M 9.02
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